

Bid Tabulation				D+D Construction		Foothills Construction		Thrift Development		Thrashers Grading		Traes Clearing and Grading		HRH Engineering Services		Southern Concrete and Construction	
Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$57,483.00	\$57,483.00	\$93,968.00	\$93,968.00	\$36,100.00	\$36,100.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$442,000.00	\$442,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$21,507.00	\$21,507.00	\$98,975.00	\$98,975.00	\$8,708.10	\$8,708.10	\$15,040.00	\$15,040.00	\$202,500.00	\$202,500.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Demolition	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,824.00	\$30,824.00	\$103,254.30	\$103,254.30	\$12,925.00	\$12,925.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
4	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,290.00	\$17,290.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
5	Backfill, Grading, Stabilization	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$78,627.00	\$78,627.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$58,496.00	\$58,496.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
6	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$21,100.00	\$21,100.00	\$60,569.85	\$60,569.85	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
7	Tree Protection	LS	1	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,627.00	\$5,627.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	Tree Removal	Each	18	\$2,800.00	\$50,400.00	\$2,169.00	\$39,042.00	\$1,469.45	\$26,450.10	\$725.14	\$13,052.52	\$2,277.00	\$40,986.00	\$2,025.00	\$36,450.00	\$2,000.00	\$36,000.00
9	18" Curb & Gutter	LF	2958	\$75.00	\$221,850.00	\$36.00	\$106,488.00	\$33.95	\$100,424.10	\$32.00	\$94,656.00	\$30.00	\$88,740.00	\$45.00	\$133,110.00	\$38.00	\$112,404.00
10	5' Sidewalk	LF	2515	\$53.00	\$133,295.00	\$45.00	\$113,175.00	\$60.40	\$151,906.00	\$29.00	\$72,935.00	\$50.00	\$125,750.00	\$65.00	\$163,475.00	\$54.00	\$135,810.00
11	Pedestrian Ramps	LF	80	\$787.50	\$63,000.00	\$91.00	\$7,280.00	\$126.50	\$10,120.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$110.00	\$8,800.00	\$125.00	\$10,000.00
12	ADA Handrail	LF	160	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$121.00	\$19,360.00	\$290.63	\$46,500.80	\$38.50	\$6,160.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$135.00	\$21,600.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00
13	ADA Curb Ramp	EA	14	\$20,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$1,205.00	\$16,870.00	\$7,187.50	\$100,625.00	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$375.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,850.00	\$39,900.00
14	Bus Shelter PAD	Sqft	70	\$43.00	\$3,010.00	\$47.00	\$3,290.00	\$31.65	\$2,215.50	\$30.14	\$2,109.80	\$83.00	\$5,810.00	\$18.00	\$1,260.00	\$48.00	\$3,360.00
15	Partition Curb <2'	LF	25	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$181.00	\$4,525.00	\$48.90	\$1,222.50	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$115.00	\$2,875.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00
16	Bus Shelter Installation	Each	1	\$1,920.00	\$1,920.00	\$32,699.00	\$32,699.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$23,086.80	\$23,086.80	\$38,750.00	\$38,750.00	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
17	15" HP Storm	LF	1213	\$85.00	\$103,105.00	\$85.00	\$103,105.00	\$92.10	\$111,717.30	\$223.01	\$270,511.13	\$73.00	\$88,549.00	\$135.00	\$163,755.00	\$150.00	\$181,950.00
18	4'x4' Catch Basin <8' depth	Each	13	\$8,000.00	\$104,000.00	\$2,732.00	\$35,516.00	\$7,302.50	\$94,932.50	\$3,388.42	\$44,049.46	\$7,500.00	\$97,500.00	\$8,600.00	\$111,800.00	\$7,500.00	\$97,500.00
19	36" Junction Box	Each	3	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,685.00	\$8,055.00	\$5,175.00	\$15,525.00	\$3,288.42	\$9,865.26	\$4,900.00	\$14,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00
20	Stormwater tie-in exiting	Each	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,351.00	\$4,053.00	\$4,025.00	\$12,075.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$20,250.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00
21	Pavement Marking	LS	1	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$7,313.00	\$7,313.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00	\$6,253.70	\$6,253.70	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
22	Signage Package	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,214.00	\$5,214.00	\$7,399.50	\$7,399.50	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00
23	CL 315 PVC Water Line 2"	LF	746	\$45.00	\$33,570.00	\$37.00	\$27,602.00	\$151.90	\$113,317.40	\$77.96	\$58,158.16	\$35.00	\$26,110.00	\$57.50	\$42,895.00	\$125.00	\$93,250.00
24	CL 350 DIP Water Line 6"	LF	391	\$125.00	\$48,875.00	\$133.00	\$52,003.00	\$200.00	\$78,200.00	\$171.80	\$67,173.80	\$73.00	\$28,543.00	\$103.50	\$40,468.50	\$150.00	\$58,650.00
25	Hydrant Assembly	Each	1	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$18,073.00	\$18,073.00	\$11,373.75	\$11,373.75	\$6,732.51	\$6,732.51	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$12,075.00	\$12,075.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
26	2" Water Line Tie-In	Each	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$9,037.00	\$9,037.00	\$14,808.75	\$14,808.75	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,475.00	\$7,475.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
27	6" Water Line Tie-in	Each	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,651.00	\$25,302.00	\$14,808.75	\$29,617.50	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,775.00	\$19,550.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
28	6" Gate Valve	Each	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,615.00	\$3,615.00	\$4,858.75	\$4,858.75	\$1,522.51	\$1,522.51	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,450.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00
29	2" Gate Valve	Each	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,410.00	\$4,820.00	\$3,775.00	\$7,550.00	\$792.54	\$1,585.08	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$2,127.50	\$4,255.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00
30	Services w/new Meter Box (long)	Each	5	\$6,522.00	\$32,610.00	\$4,217.00	\$21,085.00	\$3,877.50	\$19,387.50	\$1,893.67	\$9,468.35	\$3,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,427.50	\$22,137.50	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00
31	Services w/new Meter Box (short)	Each	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,615.00	\$14,460.00	\$3,877.50	\$15,510.00	\$1,193.67	\$4,774.68	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,427.50	\$17,710.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00
32	1" Pex (private service)	LF	460	\$40.00	\$18,400.00	\$13.00	\$5,980.00	\$36.25	\$16,675.00	\$16.08	\$7,396.80	\$32.00	\$14,720.00	\$28.75	\$13,225.00	\$58.00	\$26,680.00
33	Asphalt Paving	LF	200	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$91.00	\$18,200.00	\$95.00	\$19,000.00	\$62.50	\$12,500.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$95.75	\$19,150.00	\$64.00	\$12,800.00
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$1,379,785.00		\$938,620.00		\$1,472,329.10		\$896,416.96		\$864,998.00		\$1,906,169.70		\$1,351,079.00

Timothy B. Burt
Certified by Procurement